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Bay State Milling \/ iV

A Trusted Family of Ingredients.

Nutritional Information

Corporate: 100 Congress Street
Quincy, MA 02169-0948

USA No

Location: Woodland CA

Issue Date : Mar-08-21
Prepared By : klang

NUTRIENT

Calories

Protein

Carbohydrates

Dietary Fiber (2016)
Soluble Fiber

Total Sugars

Added Sugar

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Mono Fat

Poly Fat

Total Trans Fatty Acids

Cholesterol

Ash

Water

Vitamin A - RAE
Vitamin B1 - Thiamin
Vitamin B2 - Riboflavin
Vitamin B3 - Niacin Equiv
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Biotin
Vitamin C
Vitamin D - mcg
Vitamin E - Alpha-Toco
Folate, DFE mcg

Folic Acid

Folate, food
Vitamin K
Pantothenic Acid

Brand :
Product :
UuoMm PER30g
kcal 99.84
g 1.20
g 2333
g 15.93
9
9 0.65
g 0.00
g 0.19
g 0.10
g 0.07
9 0.02
9
mg 0.00
g 1.08
4.20
mcg 4.43
mg 0.01
mg 0.01
mg 0.64
mg 0.05
mcg 0.00
mcg
mg 1.14
mcg 0.00
mg 0.70
DFE 1.80
mcg 0.00
mcg 1.80
mcg 9.36

mg 0.11

CINNAMON, GROUND 2.5%

91777 ML 25-DAW

% DV

8%
57%

0%
0%
1%

0%

0%
1%
1%
4%
3%
0%

1%
0%
5%
0%

8%
0%

PER 100 g
332.80
3.99
77.77
53.10

217
0.00
0.64
0.34
0.24
0.06

0.00
3.60
14.00

14.75
0.02
0.04
2.14
0.15
0.00

3.80
0.00
2.32
6.00
0.00
6.00
31.20
0.35

% DV

28%
190%

0%
1%
2%

0%

2%
2%
3%
13%
9%
0%

4%
0%
15%
2%

26%
1%



Bay State Milling

A Trusted Family of Ingredients.

Nutritional Information

Corporate: 100 Congress Street

Quincy, MA 02169-0948

USA No

Location: Woodland CA

Issue Date : Mar-08-21 Brand : CINNAMON, GROUND 2.5%
Prepared By : klang Product : 91777 ML 25-DAW
Calcium mg 300.60 23% 1002.00 77%
Chromium mcg
Copper mg 0.10 11% 0.33 37%
Fluoride mg
lodine mcg
Iron mg 2.50 14% 8.32 46%
Magnesium mg 18.00 4% 60.00 14%
Manganese mg 5.24 228% 17.46 759%
Phosphorus mg 19.20 2% 64.00 5%
Potassium mg 129.30 3% 431.00 9%
Selenium mcg 0.93 2% 3.10 6%
Sodium mg 3.00 0% 10.00 0%
Zinc mg 0.55 5% 1.83 17%
Molybdenum mcg
Choline mg 3.30 1% 11.00 2%
Chloride mg
Omega 3 Fatty Acid g 0.00 0.01
Omega 6 Fatty Acid g 0.01 0.04

DISCLAIMER: The information contained herein is correct as of the date of this document to the best of our knowledge. Any

recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee or representation as to results and are subject to change

without notice. We disclaim any and all warranties, whether express or implied, and specifically disclaim the implied warranties
of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and non-infringement. Our responsibility for claims arising from any claim

for breach of warranty, negligence or otherwise shall not include consequential, special or incidental damages. SOURCE:
Nutritional profiles are generated based on one or any combination of the following sources: USDA Food Composition

Database https://fdc.nal.usda.gov/, BSMC Spec data, Supplier’s nutritional data, 3rd party accredited laboratory.



