

Nutritional Information

Corporate: 100 Congress Street

Quincy, MA 02169-0948

USA No

Location: Woodland CA

Issue Date : Mar-08-21 Brand : CINNAMON, GROUND 2.5%

Prepared By: klang Product: 91777 ML 25-DAW

NUTRIENT	UOM	PER 30 g	% DV	PER 100 g	% DV
Calories	kcal	99.84		332.80	
Protein	g	1.20		3.99	
Carbohydrates	g	23.33	8%	77.77	28%
Dietary Fiber (2016)	g	15.93	57%	53.10	190%
Soluble Fiber	g				
Total Sugars	g	0.65		2.17	
Added Sugar	g	0.00	0%	0.00	0%
Total Fat	g	0.19	0%	0.64	1%
Saturated Fat	g	0.10	1%	0.34	2%
Mono Fat	g	0.07		0.24	
Poly Fat	g	0.02		0.06	
Total Trans Fatty Acids	g				
Cholesterol	mg	0.00	0%	0.00	0%
Ash	g	1.08		3.60	
Water	g	4.20		14.00	
Vitamin A - RAE	mcg	4.43	0%	14.75	2%
Vitamin B1 - Thiamin	mg	0.01	1%	0.02	2%
Vitamin B2 - Riboflavin	mg	0.01	1%	0.04	3%
Vitamin B3 - Niacin Equiv	mg	0.64	4%	2.14	13%
Vitamin B6	mg	0.05	3%	0.15	9%
Vitamin B12	mcg	0.00	0%	0.00	0%
Biotin	mcg				
Vitamin C	mg	1.14	1%	3.80	4%
Vitamin D - mcg	mcg	0.00	0%	0.00	0%
Vitamin E - Alpha-Toco	mg	0.70	5%	2.32	15%
Folate, DFE mcg	DFE	1.80	0%	6.00	2%
Folic Acid	mcg	0.00		0.00	
Folate, food	mcg	1.80		6.00	
Vitamin K	mcg	9.36	8%	31.20	26%
Pantothenic Acid	mg	0.11	0%	0.35	1%



Nutritional Information

Corporate: 100 Congress Street

Quincy, MA 02169-0948

USA No

Location: Woodland CA

Issue Date :	Mar-08-21	Brand :	CINNAMON, GROUND 2.5%		
Prepared By:	klang	Product :	91777 ML 25	-DAW	
Calcium	mg	300.60	23%	1002.00	77%
Chromium	mcg				
Copper	mg	0.10	11%	0.33	37%
Fluoride	mg				
lodine	mcg				
Iron	mg	2.50	14%	8.32	46%
Magnesium	mg	18.00	4%	60.00	14%
Manganese	mg	5.24	228%	17.46	759%
Phosphorus	mg	19.20	2%	64.00	5%
Potassium	mg	129.30	3%	431.00	9%
Selenium	mcg	0.93	2%	3.10	6%
Sodium	mg	3.00	0%	10.00	0%
Zinc	mg	0.55	5%	1.83	17%
Molybdenum	mcg				
Choline	mg	3.30	1%	11.00	2%
Chloride	mg				
Omega 3 Fatty Acid	g	0.00		0.01	
Omega 6 Fatty Acid	g	0.01		0.04	

DISCLAIMER: The information contained herein is correct as of the date of this document to the best of our knowledge. Any recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee or representation as to results and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim any and all warranties, whether express or implied, and specifically disclaim the implied warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and non-infringement. Our responsibility for claims arising from any claim for breach of warranty, negligence or otherwise shall not include consequential, special or incidental damages. SOURCE: Nutritional profiles are generated based on one or any combination of the following sources: USDA Food Composition Database https://fdc.nal.usda.gov/, BSMC Spec data, Supplier's nutritional data, 3rd party accredited laboratory.